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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 8 Masc., 400m Estils Open
23/04/2022 - 17:56 Resultats
RC 4:16.98 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA MALLORCA 04/04/2008
CIR 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO SABADELL 14/02/2009

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

1. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:36.34 - 687
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:38.74 36.38 250m: 2:53.77 38.94 350m: 4:06.74 32.83

100m: 1:02.36 33.29 200m: 2:14.83 36.09 300m: 3:33.91 40.14 400m: 4:36.34 29.60

2. MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:36.67 - 684
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:38.70 35.21 250m: 2:54.22 41.01 350m: 4:07.19 32.27

100m: 1:03.49 33.98 200m: 2:13.21 34.51 300m: 3:34.92 40.70 400m: 4:36.67 29.48

3. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataró 4:41.94 - 646
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:40.70 37.83 250m: 2:57.33 39.63 350m: 4:10.42 32.99

100m: 1:02.87 33.81 200m: 2:17.70 37.00 300m: 3:37.43 40.10 400m: 4:41.94 31.52

4. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:55.23 - 563
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:42.76 38.69 250m: 3:05.90 44.91 350m: 4:23.78 33.46

100m: 1:04.07 34.44 200m: 2:20.99 38.23 300m: 3:50.32 44.42 400m: 4:55.23 31.45

5. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 5:02.19 - 525
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:46.61 42.53 250m: 3:11.86 46.10 350m: 4:29.86 33.27

100m: 1:04.08 34.76 200m: 2:25.76 39.15 300m: 3:56.59 44.73 400m: 5:02.19 32.33

6. PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 C.N. Lleida 5:02.55 - 523
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:46.10 40.00 250m: 3:08.37 42.52 350m: 4:27.94 36.51

100m: 1:06.10 36.54 200m: 2:25.85 39.75 300m: 3:51.43 43.06 400m: 5:02.55 34.61

7. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 5:03.31 - 519
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:48.08 40.93 250m: 3:10.67 42.53 350m: 4:29.44 36.09

100m: 1:07.15 35.62 200m: 2:28.14 40.06 300m: 3:53.35 42.68 400m: 5:03.31 33.87

8. BILLERT, David 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 5:03.40 - 519
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:45.97 39.19 250m: 3:10.95 45.71 350m: 4:30.28 33.37

100m: 1:06.78 35.68 200m: 2:25.24 39.27 300m: 3:56.91 45.96 400m: 5:03.40 33.12

9. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 5:06.05 - 505
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:50.03 39.59 250m: 3:14.94 44.10 350m: 4:33.32 35.05

100m: 1:10.44 38.90 200m: 2:30.84 40.81 300m: 3:58.27 43.33 400m: 5:06.05 32.73

10. GRANERO PÉREZ, Abel 05 C.N. Granollers 5:07.55 - 498
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:47.57 40.94 250m: 3:11.85 44.23 350m: 4:33.11 35.52

100m: 1:06.63 35.74 200m: 2:27.62 40.05 300m: 3:57.59 45.74 400m: 5:07.55 34.44

11. FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 C.N. Granollers 5:08.84 - 492
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:51.44 41.90 250m: 3:16.57 44.17 350m: 4:35.00 34.94

100m: 1:09.54 37.33 200m: 2:32.40 40.96 300m: 4:00.06 43.49 400m: 5:08.84 33.84

12. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 5:11.71 - 478
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:56.76 42.58 250m: 3:21.03 43.58 350m: 4:38.73 32.39

100m: 1:14.18 40.08 200m: 2:37.45 40.69 300m: 4:06.34 45.31 400m: 5:11.71 32.98

13. PELLEGRIN, Edouard 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:14.47 - 466
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:51.97 43.07 250m: 3:18.74 47.51 350m: 4:39.95 35.39

100m: 1:08.90 36.58 200m: 2:31.23 39.26 300m: 4:04.56 45.82 400m: 5:14.47 34.52

14. SARKANY, Maxim 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 5:17.84 - 451
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:51.59 42.47 250m: 3:20.57 48.09 350m: 4:43.17 35.94

100m: 1:09.12 37.41 200m: 2:32.48 40.89 300m: 4:07.23 46.66 400m: 5:17.84 34.67

BX RUIZ VICO, Pau 99 C.N. Granollers -
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Prova 8, Masc., 400m Estils

EXH CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell -


